Date

Wednesday, 3 January

Monday, 8 January
Tuesday, 9 January
Wednesday, 10 January

Thursday, 11 January

Tuesday, 16 January

Friday, 19 January

Monday, 22 January

Tuesday, 23 January
Wednesday, 24 January
Thursday, 25 January

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Frank Elderson

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

January 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)
Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) —
teleconference

Meeting with the BIS — teleconference

Executive Board

Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Pascal
Canfin, on the latest economic, financial and regulatory
developments and climate and nature-related issues —
teleconference

Meeting with Munich Re, on climate and nature-related issues —
teleconference

Meeting with London School of Economics and Political Science
(LSE), on climate and nature-related issues — teleconference

Executive Board

Meeting with the Bank of England, Ms Sarah Breeden, Deputy
Governor for Financial Stability, on the latest economic, financial
and regulatory developments — teleconference

Meeting with Executive Director of the European Banking Authority

(EBA), Mr Frangois-Louis Michaud, on current regulatory issues —
teleconference

Meeting with the BIS — teleconference
Executive Board

Governing Council

Governing Council

Participation in a ceremony to mark International Holocaust
Remembrance Day

Calendar of Frank Elderson, January 2024

Location

ECB

ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB



Monday, 29 January Meeting with media — teleconference
Tuesday, 30 January Executive Board
Meeting with media

Meeting with the BIS, Ms Andréa Maechler, Deputy General
Manager, on climate and nature-related issues

Wednesday, 31 January Supervisory Board
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